1. Record Nr.

Titolo
ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Locazione
Collocazione

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

Record Nr.
Titolo

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note

48515
7-14

88-311-3742-5

126 p.
Guide spirituali all'’Antico Testamento.

Venegono
271292

Italiano

Materiale a stampa
Monografia

281728
[vedi periodico]

Non definito
Materiale a stampa
Articolo

2013/1.



